WHEATON PARK DISTRICT

<

Time
10A-1P

10A-1P
10-11A
10-11a
11:10-11:30a
11:15-11:45a
11:25am-12:25p
11:30am-12p
11:30am-12p
12:05-12:25p
12-12:20p
12:30-1p
12:30-12:55p

EVENT SCHEDULE

Event

Bounce House

Pottery Activities
Soccer Shots

Wee Heart Music
Stroller Strides
Complimentary Childcare
Complimentary Fitness
Center Usage
Wheaton Park Facilities
Pickle Ball

Group Piano Lessons
Sportstars

Snappy Tappers Tap Dance
Sketching and Drawing
Tai Chi

Chair Yoga

Hip Hop Dance
Sportstars

Pro Martial Arts

Kinder Dance

Location

Rice Pool Parking Lot
Gym - Create Zone
Gym

Triangle Room #114
Rice Pool Parking Lot
Kidz Kingdom

Parks Plus Fitness

Lobby

Gym - Play Zone
Atrium

Gym - Play Zone
President Room #206
Atrium

Gym - Play Zone
Atrium

Gym - Discover Zone
Gym - Play Zone
Gym - Play Zone
Gym - Discover Zone

wheatonparkdistrict.com



