



create. discover. play. DAY

EVENT SCHEDULE

Time	Event	Location
10A-1P	Bounce House Pottery Activities Soccer Shots Wee Heart Music Stroller Strides Complimentary Childcare Complimentary Fitness Center Usage	Rice Pool Parking Lot Gym – Create Zone Gym Triangle Room #114 Rice Pool Parking Lot Kidz Kingdom Parks Plus Fitness
10A-1P	Wheaton Park Facilities	Lobby
10-11A	Pickle Ball	Gym – Play Zone
10-11a	Group Piano Lessons	Atrium
11:10-11:30a	Sportstars	Gym – Play Zone
11:15-11:45a	Snappy Tappers Tap Dance	President Room #206
11:25am-12:25p	Sketching and Drawing	Atrium
11:30am-12p	Tai Chi	Gym – Play Zone
11:30am-12p	Chair Yoga	Atrium
12:05-12:25p	Hip Hop Dance	Gym – Discover Zone
12-12:20p	Sportstars	Gym – Play Zone
12:30-1p	Pro Martial Arts	Gym – Play Zone
12:30-12:55p	Kinder Dance	Gym – Discover Zone

wheatonparkdistrict.com